Position

Executive Director

Manager

Manager

Leadsperson (Maintenance)

Mechanic -- A

Manager

Leadsperson (Maintenance)

Manager

Mechanic -- A

Leadsperson (Maintenance)

Mechanic -- A

Mechanic -- A

Leadsperson (Maintenance)

Mechanic -- A

Quality Assurance Specialist

Mechanic -- A

Mechanic -- A

Other Positions Held

Special District

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Department

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages

$163,146

$108,995

$100,277

$98,171

$93,216

$91,935

$90,892

$90,594

$90,465

$87,490

$85,629

$84,551

$83,220

$83,063

$82,681

$82,498

$80,040

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$58,482

$38,546

$21,274

$24,283

$14,989

$35,519

$23,871

$18,876

$9,452

$23,506

$18,554

$23,195

$19,559

$23,046

$36,927

$22,987

$22,730



Quality Assurance Specialist

Supervisor, Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance

Technicians

Facilities Maintenance
Technicians

Mechanic -- B
Supervisor

Supervisor, Maintenance
Mechanic -- C
Supervisor, Maintenance
Mechanic -- A
Supervisor, Maintenance
Mechanic -- B

Mechanic -- B

Facilities Maintenance
Technicians

Mechanic -- A
Supervisor, Maintenance

Supervisor

Mechanic -- A

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

$80,015

$79,955

$78,864

$78,601

$78,354

$77,812

$77,809

$76,921

$76,771

$76,547

$76,243

$75.824

$75,406

$74,911

$74,735

$74,643

$74,368

$73,554

$26,903

$32,202

$4,262

$26,647

$22,557

$32,954

$35,596

$22,405

$28,007

$22,358

$30,569

$13,161

$22,244

$20,300

$18,353

$14,241

$13,784

$22,052



Supervisor, Maintenance

Mechanic -- C
Mechanic -- B
Mechanic -- C
Mechanic -- B
Analyst

Quality Assurance Specialist

Mechanic -- B

Leadsperson (Maintenance)

Mechanic -- B

Supervisor, Maintenance

Supervisor
Mechanic -- C
Mechanic -- C

Leadsperson (Maintenance)

Mechanic -- A
Mechanic -- C
Mechanic -- A

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

$73,351

$73,050

$72,903

$72,312

$72,193

$69,906

$69,854

$68,829

$68,560

$68,383

$68,037

$66,351

$65,235

$64,906

$64,643

$64,425

$63,714

$63,578

$10,544

$21,998

$18,165

$21,918

$21,906

$13,232

$24,304

$21,553

$12,398

$13,715

$14,362

$32,472

$21,174

$21,141

$21,112

$21,077

$7,147

$21,000



Mechanic -- A
Mechanic -- A
Mechanic -- C
Mechanic -- A
Mechanic -- C
Supervisor

Mechanic -- B
Mechanic -- B
Mechanic -- B
Mechanic -- C
Mechanic -- C

Parts Storekeeper

Mechanic -- B
Mechanic -- A
Supervisor

Mechanic -- A
Mechanic -- B
Mechanic -- C

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

$63,521

$63,458

$62,546

$62,513

$62,450

$62,377

$62,189

$61,788

$61,774

$61,529

$60,693

$60,637

$59,782

$58,399

$57,372

$57,248

$57,090

$56,882

$17,176

$17,171

$17,078

$20,890

$11,760

$27,573

$17,039

$11,688

$20,816

$17,970

$11,391

$27,021

$20,605

$16,639

$20,896

$11,215

$12,583

$20,305



Supervisor
Mechanic -- C
Mechanic -- C
Utilities

Stops & Zones Assistant

Utilities

Mechanic -- C

Utilities

Parts Storekeeper

Mechanic -- C

Mechanic -- C

Leadsperson (Utilities)

Mechanic -- C
Utilities
Utilities
Mechanic -- A

Leadsperson (Utilities)

Utilities

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

$56,286

$55,579

$55,364

$54,788

$53,842

$53,658

$53,411

$52,941

$52,938

$52,763

$52,474

$52,188

$51,820

$51,533

$51,253

$50,929

$49,310

$49,230

$29,618

$11,045

$16,129

$10,992

$29,064

$19,998

$19,937

$16,105

$28,804

$15,854

$10,716

$19,849

$5,409

$19,775

$19,749

$18,051

$5,689

$15.724



Utilities

Parts Storekeeper

Stops & Zones Assistant

Utilities

Stops & Zones Assistant

Stops & Zones Assistant

Parts Storekeeper

Utilities

Utilities

Specialist

Utilities

Stops & Zones Assistant

Utilities
Mechanic -- B
Mechanic -- C
Mechanic -- C
Custodian
Utilities

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

$48,407

$48,182

$47,950

$46,302

$46,169

$45,908

$45,890

$45,672

$45,034

$44,356

$43,233

$43,111

$42,917

$42,800

$42,745

$42,615

$42,455

$42,406

$19,448

$13,478

$18,321

$10,103

$26,912

$23,066

$17,654

$12,686

$15.276

$17,343

$15,085

$17,010

$18,871

$14,988

$4,526

$15,306

$24,306

$18,817



Utilities

Stops & Zones Assistant

Utilities

Utilities

Utilities

Utilities

Utilities

Utilities

Supervisor, Maintenance

Utilities

Mechanic -- C

Utilities

Custodian

Custodian

Utilities

Custodian

Utilities

Utilities

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

$42,151

$42,144

$41,452

$41,182

$41,079

$41,027

$40,987

$40,728

$40,250

$39,957

$39,203

$38,739

$37,477

$34,977

$34,200

$34,134

$34,015

$33,453

$14,774

$16,734

$18,367

$9,565

$14,860

$9,550

$14,851

$18,641

$8,886

$9,433

$13,682

$18,431

$11,803

$18,037

$4,019

$17,947

$7,953

$8,746



Custodian

Utilities

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Clerk

Custodian

Stops & Zones Assistant

Mechanic -- C

Administrator

Stops & Zones Assistant

Parts Storekeeper

Custodian

Utilities

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

$32,970

$32,904

$31,395

$31,263

$31,157

$31,135

$31,048

$30,966

$30,593

$30,450

$30,028

$26,692

$24,331

$21,283

$19,319

$19,197

$18,151

$15,823

$11,242

$7,836

$13,842

$8,521

$13,817

$3,271

$17,624

$17,615

$9,432

$10,802

$17,516

$2,980

$8,675

$2,256

$10,502

$2,981

$1,912

$16,019



Mechanic -- B

Utilities

Intern

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Leadsperson (Maintenance)

Utilities

Mechanic -- C

Intern

Intern

Utilities

Custodian

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Long Beach Public
Transportation Company

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

$14,988

$14,942

$13,786

$10,931

$9,576

$8,897

$6,890

$6,786

$3,911

$3,215

$2,765

$578

$298

$2,957

$1,579

$0

$1,155

$2,722

$11.476

$5,959

$1,571

$840

$0

$0

$61

$31



