Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Executive Director		Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$163,146	\$58,482
Manager		Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$108,995	\$38,546
Manager		Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$100,277	\$21,274
Leadsperson (Maintenance)		Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$98,171	\$24,283
Mechanic A		Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$93,216	\$14,989
Manager		Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$91,935	\$35,519
Leadsperson (Maintenance)		Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$90,892	\$23,871
Manager		Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$90,594	\$18,876
Mechanic A		Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$90,465	\$9,452
Leadsperson (Maintenance)		Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$87,490	\$23,506
Mechanic A		Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$85,629	\$18,554
Mechanic A		Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$84,551	\$23,195
Leadsperson (Maintenance)		Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$83,220	\$19,559
Mechanic A		Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$83,063	\$23,046
Quality Assurance Specialist		Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$82,681	\$36,927
Mechanic A		Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$82,498	\$22,987
Mechanic A		Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$80,040	\$22,730

Quality Assurance Specialist	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$80,015	\$26,903
Supervisor, Maintenance	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$79,955	\$32,202
Facilities Maintenance Technicians	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$78,864	\$4,262
Facilities Maintenance Technicians	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$78,601	\$26,647
Mechanic B	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$78,354	\$22,557
Supervisor	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$77,812	\$32,954
Supervisor, Maintenance	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$77,809	\$35,596
Mechanic C	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$76,921	\$22,405
Supervisor, Maintenance	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$76,771	\$28,007
Mechanic A	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$76,547	\$22,358
Supervisor, Maintenance	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$76,243	\$30,569
Mechanic B	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$75,824	\$13,161
Mechanic B	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$75,406	\$22,244
Facilities Maintenance Technicians	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$74,911	\$20,300
Mechanic A	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$74,735	\$18,353
Supervisor, Maintenance	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$74,643	\$14,241
Supervisor	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$74,368	\$13,784
Mechanic A	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$73,554	\$22,052

Supervisor, Maintenance	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$73,351	\$10,544
Mechanic C	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$73,050	\$21,998
Mechanic B	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$72,903	\$18,165
Mechanic C	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$72,312	\$21,918
Mechanic B	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$72,193	\$21,906
Analyst	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$69,906	\$13,232
Quality Assurance Specialist	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$69,854	\$24,304
Mechanic B	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$68,829	\$21,553
Leadsperson (Maintenance)	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$68,560	\$12,398
Mechanic B	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$68,383	\$13,715
Supervisor, Maintenance	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$68,037	\$14,362
Supervisor	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$66,351	\$32,472
Mechanic C	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$65,235	\$21,174
Mechanic C	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$64,906	\$21,141
Leadsperson (Maintenance)	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$64,643	\$21,112
Mechanic A	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$64,425	\$21,077
Mechanic C	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$63,714	\$7,147
Mechanic A	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$63,578	\$21,000

Mechanic A	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$63,521	\$17,176
Mechanic A	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$63,458	\$17,171
Mechanic C	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$62,546	\$17,078
Mechanic A	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$62,513	\$20,890
Mechanic C	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$62,450	\$11,760
Supervisor	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$62,377	\$27,573
Mechanic B	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$62,189	\$17,039
Mechanic B	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$61,788	\$11,688
Mechanic B	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$61,774	\$20,816
Mechanic C	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$61,529	\$17,970
Mechanic C	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$60,693	\$11,391
Parts Storekeeper	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$60,637	\$27,021
Mechanic B	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$59,782	\$20,605
Mechanic A	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$58,399	\$16,639
Supervisor	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$57,372	\$20,896
Mechanic A	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$57,248	\$11,215
Mechanic B	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$57,090	\$12,583
Mechanic C	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$56,882	\$20,305

Supervisor	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$56,286	\$29,618
Mechanic C	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$55,579	\$11,045
Mechanic C	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$55,364	\$16,129
Utilities	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$54,788	\$10,992
Stops & Zones Assistant	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$53,842	\$29,064
Utilities	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$53,658	\$19,998
Mechanic C	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$53,411	\$19,937
Utilities	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$52,941	\$16,105
Parts Storekeeper	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$52,938	\$28,804
Mechanic C	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$52,763	\$15,854
Mechanic C	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$52,474	\$10,716
Leadsperson (Utilities)	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$52,188	\$19,849
Mechanic C	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$51,820	\$5,409
Utilities	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$51,533	\$19,775
Utilities	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$51,253	\$19,749
Mechanic A	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$50,929	\$18,051
Leadsperson (Utilities)	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$49,310	\$5,689
Utilities	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$49,230	\$15,724

Utilities	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$48,407	\$19,448
Parts Storekeeper	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$48,182	\$13,478
Stops & Zones Assistant	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$47,950	\$18,321
Utilities	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$46,302	\$10,103
Stops & Zones Assistant	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$46,169	\$26,912
Stops & Zones Assistant	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$45,908	\$23,066
Parts Storekeeper	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$45,890	\$17,654
Utilities	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$45,672	\$12,686
Utilities	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$45,034	\$15,276
Specialist	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$44,356	\$17,343
Utilities	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$43,233	\$15,085
Stops & Zones Assistant	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$43,111	\$17,010
Utilities	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$42,917	\$18,871
Mechanic B	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$42,800	\$14,988
Mechanic C	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$42,745	\$4,526
Mechanic C	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$42,615	\$15,306
Custodian	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$42,455	\$24,306
Utilities	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$42,406	\$18,817

Utilities	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$42,151	\$14,774
Stops & Zones Assistant	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$42,144	\$16,734
Utilities	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$41,452	\$18,367
Utilities	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$41,182	\$9,565
Utilities	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$41,079	\$14,860
Utilities	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$41,027	\$9,550
Utilities	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$40,987	\$14,851
Utilities	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$40,728	\$18,641
Supervisor, Maintenance	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$40,250	\$8,886
Utilities	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$39,957	\$9,433
Mechanic C	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$39,203	\$13,682
Utilities	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$38,739	\$18,431
Custodian	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$37,477	\$11,803
Custodian	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$34,977	\$18,037
Utilities	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$34,200	\$4,019
Custodian	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$34,134	\$17,947
Utilities	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$34,015	\$7,953
Utilities	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$33,453	\$8,746

Custodian	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$32,970	\$11,242
Utilities	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$32,904	\$7,836
Custodian	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$31,395	\$13,842
Custodian	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$31,263	\$8,521
Custodian	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$31,157	\$13,817
Custodian	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$31,135	\$3,271
Custodian	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$31,048	\$17,624
Custodian	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$30,966	\$17,615
Custodian	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$30,593	\$9,432
Clerk	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$30,450	\$10,802
Custodian	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$30,028	\$17,516
Stops & Zones Assistant	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$26,692	\$2,980
Mechanic C	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$24,331	\$8,675
Administrator	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$21,283	\$2,256
Stops & Zones Assistant	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$19,319	\$10,502
Parts Storekeeper	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$19,197	\$2,981
Custodian	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$18,151	\$1,912
Utilities	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$15,823	\$16,019

Mechanic B	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$14,988	\$2,957
Utilities	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$14,942	\$1,579
Intern	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$13,786	\$0
Custodian	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$10,931	\$1,155
Custodian	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$9,576	\$2,722
Custodian	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$8,897	\$11,476
Leadsperson (Maintenance)	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$6,890	\$5,959
Utilities	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$6,786	\$1,571
Mechanic C	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$3,911	\$840
Intern	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$3,215	\$0
Intern	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$2,765	\$0
Utilities	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$578	\$61
Custodian	Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Maintenance	\$298	\$31